
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING BJ Mahoney RUSHING Aden Bowman

PASS RECEIVING BJ Mahoney PASS RECEIVING Aden Bowman

PASSING BJ Mahoney PASSING Aden Bowman

24 0 0 Totals 26

19 260 66

# PASSER ATT

1 Molder, Charlie 26

1

YARDS LONG INT TD

119 260 66 1

COMP

260 66 1 119

Totals 32 17 183

Totals 12 25 11 1

PASS PASS LONG

0

9 0

7 Hunter, Liam

11 Forrester, Josh 1 9

1

2

PASS

Totals 17 183 24 0

6 Moser, Dominic 6 80

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

24 0

5

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

BJ Mahoney Aden Bowman

277BJ Mahoney

3:00 PMThursday, September 14, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

Aden Bowman

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

6 4 10

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

0

110 98 208

0 0

25

104

1

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

20 Komarnicki, Brody 5 8 4 0

#

5 Houmphanh, Kyren 4

CARRCARRIER

BALL

12 6

030 Bilan, Brody 3 5 11

112Molder, Charlie 5 17

14

CARR YARDS GAIN

1

9 Blackburn, Brady 4

11 Grabowski, Mason

030

1

69

5714

PASS LONG

23 143 30Totals

5

20 Komarnicki, Brody 1 15

19 Marcinkiw, Race 3 20 8 0

15 0

19 0

13 0

26 LaRoche, Wyatt

82 Morin, Grady 1 13

4 41

TD

66 0

21 0

23 1

10 Kelly, Carter

11 Grabowski, Mason 5 40

2 37

9 Blackburn, Brady 10 163

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

088 Blackburn, Ben 2 20 12

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

183 24 0 05 Houmphanh, Kyren 32 17

6 19

17

39

8

32

0 0 0 0

0 0 0

13 124

1 1 2

0

11

1

1 0

2 2 1 1

79 183

293

21 6 11

0

22

43 100 143

372

9 13 10

7 15

19

260

30 1 31

26

66 194

79

13

38.0 1 33.0

9 853 30 6 55

1

3

1

2 35.5

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

30

9 85 4

33.15 30.8 3 37.0 1



VISITORS: BJ Mahoney HOME: Aden Bowman

PUNTING BJ Mahoney PUNTING Aden Bowman

PUNT RETURNS BJ Mahoney PUNT RETURNS Aden Bowman

KICK OFF BJ Mahoney KICK OFF Aden Bowman

KICK OFF RETURNS BJ Mahoney KICK OFF RETURNS Aden Bowman

FIELD GOALS BJ Mahoney FIELD GOALS Aden Bowman

MISSED FIELD GOALS BJ Mahoney MISSED FIELD GOALS Aden Bowman

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS BJ Mahoney MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Aden Bowman

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

23 Cook, Zaiden 8

#

49 0 11265 182

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

2 71

8 182

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

9 9 0

13

49265

13

0

0

LONG TD

14 Andrews, Jackson 1

26 LaRoche, Wyatt 1

Totals 1 1

Totals 2 22

23 Cook, Zaiden 2

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

13 0

7493

GROSS

YDS # KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

53 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

53

YARDS

30 Bilan, Brody 2

0

020 Komarnicki, Brody 2 37

74

TD

15 16 0

93

NO

2

20

44 Werezak, Carter 1 0 0 0

0

Totals 5 52

Totals 0 0 0

22

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

#

23 Cook, Zaiden 1 1

RETURNER NO YARDS

38 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

83

49

GROSS

Grabowski, Mason 038

SLONG

2 49Totals 71

29 09 Blackburn, Brady 6

0

5 208

LONGNO YDS

2

NO YARDS

29

156

GROSS

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

55 0

Totals

5

Totals 6

19

55208

12

83

22 Shand, Jack

0

0

LONG TD

156

88 Blackburn, Ben

Totals

12 0Totals 2 19

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

20 0

LONG

22 Shand, Jack 1 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

01

1

0

LONG

0 0

T YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

Shand, Jack

KICKER

0 0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 1 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

4 3

Totals 0 0

Totals

4 3

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

22 Shand, Jack



VISITORS: BJ Mahoney

SAFETIES

HOME: Aden Bowman

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

65 Houmphanh, Kyren 1

1 123 Cook, Zaiden

 TEAM SCORING 0

1 0 7TOTAL 0 1 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

1 Molder, Charlie 1 6

#

69 Blackburn, Brady 1

1211 Grabowski, Mason 2

3 322 Shand, Jack

VISITORS
70

0

7

7
7

0 3 0 27

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 4 0

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

21

14

0

0

27

6

7

0

7

7

0

0

0

27

0
27



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

BJ Mahoney

Aden Bowman

 

 

Points

6

1

6

1

6

1

6

 

 

1

11

22

Scoring Play

2 YD RUN7:45

Time #

Player

11

22

Scoring Play

5 Yd run

Good

#

Player

5

23

10:27

10:27

3:21

3:21

7:451

4

3

3

9

22

 

 

C1

TD

C1

10:29

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Thursday, September 14, 2023

BJ Mahoney

SSSAD

Aden Bowman

3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

BJ Mahoney (7) Aden Bowman (27)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

TD

C1

 

 

 

 

66 Yd pass

GOOD

 

4 Yd run

Good

23 Yd pass

GOOD

 

Type of

Score Quarter

 

 

 

 

4

4 9:46

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

0614

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Type of

Score

 

 

9:46

Time Quarter

1

3

3

TD

TD

Points

6

1 C1

TD

 

 

 

27

7 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

7

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

0

7

1st QTR 2nd QTR

0

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

2 Valentino, Ryan DB 5 0 3 0 0. 0 1 0 1 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 20 2 Gallant, Nate DB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

4 Weigel, Cohen LB 4 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 Tyson, Connor LB 3 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

14 Andrews, Jackson DB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 Harasymchuk, Zak DB 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

15 Poier, Micah DB 3 1 0 0 0. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 12 Harder, Carson DB 2 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

16 Yaremko, Tristin DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 14 Simpson, Adam DB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

32 Edmonds, Treagen LB 10 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 21 Drisner, Noah LB 2 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

33 Tremblay, Mark LB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 22 Shand, Jack DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

42 Smithen, Jacob LB 2 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 10 30 Loshack, Eastan DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

44 Werezak, Carter LB 0 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 31 Isbister, Alexander DB 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

52 Valniuk, Vadym DL 0 0 0 0 0. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 44 Barton, David DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

53 Michayluk, Thomas DL 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 47 Swales, Athan LB 2 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

55 Verity, Lucian DL 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 54 Mescall, Liam LB 3 1 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

90 Murfitt, Sedrik DL 1 0 0 0 0. 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 65 Lazaro, Alexander DL 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

96 Alexander, Ronan DL 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 34 2 8 0 0 2 2 1 3 7 7 0 1 2 2 0 110 TOTALS 22 10 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68

Total Plays 71 Null Plays 20 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 57 Null Plays 23 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

Aden Bowman

Thursday, September 14, 2023

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

BJ Mahoney Aden Bowman

BJ Mahoney


